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BEHAVIORAL CONSULTANTS AVAILABLE FOR DD SERVICE PROVIDERS 
The following list of individuals and organizations are provided as a courtesy but are not endorsed by the 
Division of Developmental Disabilities.  The following list constitutes individuals who are Board Certified 
Behavior Analysts (BCBA) and are reportedly available to contract with providers or individuals in the 
Georgia Developmental Disability service system.  Please note that DBHDD does not currently approve 
behavioral consultants except for the specific waiver service, Behavior Supports Consultation.  Therefore 
providers are free to use any of the people on this list.     
 

**NOTE: Many are willing to travel outside of their listed city and region.** 

Region 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Heather Hackett (Acworth) 
hghackett@gmail.com  
 
Manuela Woodruff (Duluth) 
manuela.woodruff@yahoo.com 
256-239-4485 
770-609-8777 
 
Jason Cavin (Smyrna) 
jtcavin@gmail.com 
678-689-5154 
 
Jessica Spies  (Cumming) 
jessicaspiesbcba@gmail.com 
678-787-5826 
 
Geetika Agarwal (Atlanta) 
Geetikaagarwal@yahoo.com  
573-639-0269 
 
Integrated Behavioral Solutions: 
Coby Lund (Atlanta) 
cobylund@gmail.com  
866-750-5554 
 
Benchmark Human Services: 
Joe Darling 
jdarling@benchmark-hs.com 
404-938-1546 
 
Tyler Pledger (Summerville) 
pledgerbehavior@yahoo.com 
(706) 506-2113 
 
Shauna Courtney (Cumming) 
autism24@aol.com 
770-552-1535 
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Region 1 
(cont’d) 

Ernest Whitmarsh (Canton) 
whitmarsh3@comcast.net 
 
Allison Doerr (Canton) 
drallisondoerr@gmail.com  
770-780-2984 
 
Simona-Daniela Akcin (Alpharetta) 
sdakcin@gmail.com  
404-398-1997 
 
Lynn Bradley  (Chattanooga, TN) 
Terrylynn1111@yahoo.com 
423-899-4747 

Region 2 Carolyn Stephens (Athens) 
Stephens.carolyn1@gmail.com 
706-202-1183 
 
Hilary Stiff (Athens) 
hilarystiff@gmail.com 
706-540-8307 
 
Amy Bachman-Cliett (Augusta) 
amybcba@yahoo.com 
706-755-6761 
 
Integrated Behavioral Solutions: 
Coby Lund (Atlanta) 
cobylund@gmail.com  
866-750-5554 
 
Jessica Spies  (Cumming) 
jessicaspiesbcba@gmail.com 
678-787-5826 

Region 3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Integrated Behavioral Solutions: 
Coby Lund (Atlanta) 
cobylund@gmail.com  
866-750-5554 
 
James Kelly (Atlanta) 
JKellySC1@aol.com 
404-578-3202 
 
Geetika Agarwal (Atlanta) 
Geetikaagarwal@yahoo.com  
573-639-0269 



Revised 10/16/2013 

Region 3 
(cont’d) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Manuela Woodruff (Duluth) 
manuela.woodruff@yahoo.com 
256-239-4485 
770-609-8777 
 
Becky Lamont (Atlanta) 
rlcrissey@hotmail.com 
571-228-5969 
 
Jason Cavin (Smyrna) 
jtcavin@gmail.com 
678-689-5154 
 
Christina Collier (Atlanta)- Children only 
Christinasgier@gmail.com  
404-723-4327 
 
Julie Taylor Eshleman 
j.taylor.bcba@gmail.com 
281-686-6017 
 
Stephanie Williams (Atlanta) 
wjstephanie@aol.com  
571-235-7329 
 
Simona-Daniela Akcin (Alpharetta) 
sdakcin@gmail.com  
404-398-1997 
 
Shauna Courtney (Cumming) 
autism24@aol.com 
770-552-1535 
 
Deepika Sharma (Atlanta) 
ddewaker@gmail.com 
803-466-7554 
 
Holly Kibbe (Marietta) – Up to age 12 
hkibbe@establishingoperationsinc.com 
678-458-7659 
 
Michael Mueller (Marietta) 
mmueller@southernbehavior.com  
770-565-8914 
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Region 3 
(cont’d) 
 

Ashley Odom (Decatur) 
Ashleytrumbull2@gmail.com  
678-983-1464 
 
Robin Osborne (Cumming) 
robincosborne@yahoo.com 
770-503-6010 
 
Jessica Spies  (Cumming) 
jessicaspiesbcba@gmail.com 
678-787-5826 

Region 4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Katrina Wilburn-Beckhom (Albany) 
Autism-behaviorconsulting@hotmail.com 
229-439-9951 
 
Benchmark Human Services: 
Ginger Sunbom 
gsunbom@benchmark-hs.com 
404-823-3709 
  
Behavior Management Consultants, Inc. 
bmcgawaiver@bmcsoutheast.com 
850-521-0242 
 
Mary Riordan (Tallahassee) 
mmriordan@me.com 
850-933-6654 
 
Community Ties of America, Inc.: (Jacksonville & Tallahassee) 
Tim Lloyd 
tlloyd@mtshealthservices.com 
407-473-4057 
 
Krista Cayer (Tallahassee) 
kristacayer@yahoo.com 
850-264-1355 
 
Ken McDonald (Gainesville)-Valdosta 
kenmcdonald@cox.net 
352-870-2402 
 
Bruce Thyer (Tallahassee)- Southwest GA/Thomasville 
BThyer@fsu.edu 
850-645-4792 
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Region 4 
(cont’d) 

Walter Prather (Tallahassee) 
waltpratherjr@aol.com 
850-663-7567 
 

Region 5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Marlene Cohen (Savannah) 
majcohen58@aol.com 
(912)227-1772 
 
Craig Latimer (Savannah) 
Latimer.craig@gmail.com 
256-453-4261 
 
Benchmark Human Services: 
Tammy Carroll 
tcarroll@benchmark-hs.com 
404-938-1554 
 
Tiffany Owens (Savannah) 
Tiffany.owens@sccpss.com 
(843)709-8001 
  
Crystal Height (Savannah) 
crystal@coastalautismtherapy.com 
 
Cade Cummings (Albany) 
cadecummings@gmail.com  
337-661-9974 
 
Behavior Management Consultants, Inc. 
bmcgawaiver@bmcsoutheast.com 
850-521-0242 
 
Kim Lucker-Greene (Jacksonville)- Southeast Georgia 
kdlucker@comcast.net 
904-534-6935 
 
Sarah Smith (Jacksonville, FL) 
sajom12@hotmail.com 
904-235-3399 
 
Ken McDonald (Gainesville)- Savannah/I-95 corridor  
kenmcdonald@cox.net 
352-870-2402 
 
Mae Barker (Jacksonville) 
mae@facesjax.com 
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Region 5 
(continued) 

Katie Falwell (Jacksonville)- Region 5 counties 
Falwell@keystonebehavioral.com 
 
Marcia Lamkin (Jacksonville)- within 2 hour drive 
Mlampkin52@gmail.com 
904-304-2045 
 
Community Ties of America, Inc.: (Jacksonville & Tallahassee) 
Tim Lloyd 
tlloyd@mtshealthservices.com 
407-473-4057 

Region 6  
 
 
 
 

Cade Cummings (Albany) 
cadecummings@gmail.com  
337-661-9974 
 
Triss Gilland (Douglasville) 
tris.gilland@carrollcountyschools.com 
 
Benchmark Human Services: 
Mary Jessup 
mjessup@benchmark-hs.com 
404-823-3322 
 
Integrated Behavioral Solutions: 
Coby Lund (Atlanta) 
cobylund@gmail.com  
866-750-5554 
 
Katrina Wilburn-Beckhom (Albany) 
Autism-behaviorconsulting@hotmail.com 
229-439-9951 
 
Kimberley Smith (Opelika, AL)- Children only 
Kimhsmith1@me.com 
334-332-9077 

 
NOW/COMP BEHAVIORAL SUPPORTS CONSULTATION PROVIDERS 

 The following list of individuals are providers of the NOW/COMP waiver service, Behavioral 
Supports Consultation.  These providers may deliver the Behavioral Supports Consultation Service.    
 

Provider Office Location Phone E-mail 

Scott Carroll Atlanta, GA 404-317-8888 scottwcarroll@aol.com 

Tonya Collins McDonough, GA 678-984-6166 behaviorspecialista@live.com 

James Kelly, BCBA Atlanta, GA 404-588-9065 Jkellysc1@aol.com 

 


